

Date : 4th April, 2025

54. TP(L)/6982/2024	) Mr. Aniket Kamble i/b. Mr. Tanmay Vispute,) Advocate for Petitioner) P.C.: On request, by way of last chance, in the) interest of justice, time is granted to the Petitioner to) remove office objections on the Petition and get the) same numbered and/or registered within four weeks) from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition) to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule) 986.
57. TP(L)/7434/2024	) Mr. Shailesh Dubey i/b. Mr. B.G. Saraf, Advocate for) Petitioner) P.C.: On request, by way of last chance, in the) interest of justice, time is granted to the Petitioner to) remove office objections on the Petition and get the) same numbered and/or registered within six weeks) from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition) to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule) 986.
60. TP(L)/7632/2024	) Mr. Amol Dhumal i/b. Mr. Vijay Kokitkar, Advocate) for Petitioner) P.C.: On request, by way of last chance, in the) interest of justice, time is granted to the Petitioner to) remove office objections on the Petition and get the) same numbered and/or registered within six weeks) from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition) to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule) 986.

Prothonotary & Senior Master